
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly
7/3/25

60HH Base Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly
7/3/25

Description

Index
Number

Part
Number Description Size Qty

1 6296000 Rear Table  1

2 TS-0267041 Set Screw 1/4”-20x3/8” 6

3 6296001 Collar  1

4 6296002 Bracket  1

5 6296003 Key 5x5x12mm 1

6 6296004 Lead Screw  1

7 6296005 Bracket  1

8 TS-0720091 Lock Washer 3/8” 2

9 TS-0209061 Cap Screw 3/8”-16x1-1/4” 2

10 TS-0720111 Lock Washer 1/2” 2

11 6296009 Cap Screw 1/2”-12NCx1-1/2” 2

12 6296010 Bolt  2

13 TS-0561021 Hex Nut 5/16”-18 6

14 TS-0267091 Set Screw 1/4”-20x1” 6

15 60B-215A Base  1

16 6296013 Gib  2

17 TS-0208041 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16”-18x3/4” 3

18 6296015 Retaining Ring ETW-6 3

19 6296132A Bar  1

(s/n 191160C0925 and higher for 60C; 190960HH4034 and higher for
60HH)   

20 6296016 Bolt  1

21 6296017 Shaft  1

22 6296018A Lock Bracket  1

(s/n 191160C0925 and higher for 60C; 190960HH4034 and higher for
60HH)   

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly
7/3/25

23 6296019 Bracket  1

24 6296020 Ball  2

25 6296021 Shaft  1

26 6296022 Retaining Ring ETW-12 2

27 6296023 Worm  1

28 6296024 Key 5x5x20 1

29 6296025 Adjusting Base  1

30 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 1

31 TS-0050031 Hex Cap Screw 1/4”-20x3/4” 1

32 6296029 Worm Shaft  1

33 6296028 Handle  1

34 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4” 2

35 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20x1/2” 6

36 TS-0720071 Lock Washer 1/4” 5

37 6296033 Clamp Knob  1

38 TS-0680061 Flat Washer 1/2” 1

39 6296035 Lock Plate  1

40 6296036 Plate  1

41 60B-241A Front Table  1

(s/n 191160C0925 and higher for 60C; 190960HH4034 and higher for
60HH)   

42 6296038 Handwheel  1

43 6296039 Phillips Pan Head Screw 5/16”-18x1/2” 1

44 TS-0680041 Flat Washer 3/8” 1

45 60B-245 Rabbeting Ledge  1

46 TS-0680041 Flat Washer  3

47 TS-0060051 Hex Cap Screw 3/8”-16x1” 2

48 6296044 Pointer  1

49 TS-081B012 Phillips Pan Head Screw #8-32x1/4” 1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly
7/3/25

50 6296056 Bolt  1

51 6296057 Belt Guard  1

52 6296058 Knob  1

53 60C-253 Spring  1

54 60C-254A Set Block  1

(s/n 200460C0957 and higher for 60C; 200360HH4575 and higher for
60HH)   

55 60C-255 Limit Rod  1

56 6296063 Collar  1

59 6296167 Depth Scale  1

60 VS020500 Rivet 2x5mm 4

61 TS-0267021 Socket Set Screw 1/4”-20x1/4” 4

62 6296151 Collar  2

63 60C-263 Push Block  2

64 TS-0208021 Socket Head Cap Screw 5/16”-18x1/2” 1

65 6296166 Flat Washer 5/16”x3/4”D 2

66 TS-0209071 Socket Head Cap Screw 3/8”-16x1-1/2” 2

67 TS-1550071 Flat Washer 3/8”x3/4”D 1

68 6296089 Key 9.5mm x 273mm 1

69 6296088 Spring Pin 4x14mm 1

70 60C-270 Base Slide  1

71 TS-0270051 Socket Set Screw 5/16”-18x1/2” 1

 60B-270 Cutterhead Guard Assembly (Index # 72 thru 77) 1

72 60B-272 Warning Label  1

73 60B-273 Cutterhead Guard  1

74 JSG96-223 Retaining Ring STW-11 1

75 60B-275 Spring  1

76 60B-276 Shaft  1

77 5F-E208 Spring Pin 5x28mm 1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly


5 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly
7/3/25

78 60C-278 I.D. Label 1Ph 1

 60HH-278 I.D. Label 1Ph 1

79 TS-0207021 Socket Head Cap Screw 1/4”-20x1/4” 1

80 60C-280 Stud  1

81 5DF-B05 Knob  1

82 60HH-282 L-Plate (not shown)  2

83 AP2-16 Spring Pin 6x28mm 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 1610086K-1

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/60hh-base-assembly

